Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.

He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the........... River one day.

Many workers are also housed within the

limprovised a ............... stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the
staris into the darkness.

"Plod" means.............

It was a

named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem

It is always to the detriment of their health.

The very sight of him rattled me.

Calling my self an....... | stopped again

"butted" means

In yaws muscles are destroyed and bones are deformed.

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for
three decade died suddenly

i think that the bright boy who has depended on his ability is the most pitiable.

million

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about

Not only did we learn English parsing thoroughly,but we also practised continually English
analvsis.

Answers Choice

A. Join

Cow

DOomP» DOmP» DOWP» UOW>

. Suspend
Check
End

. Euphrates
Indus
Tigris

Nile

villages
factories
rooms
shops

Bag

. Handkerchief
Sack

Bubdle

. Plotting

. Singing

. go on discussing

go on working slowly without

stopping

oW DOEP» DOEP» DOEP» UO0Er U0WP» U0Wr 00w

A
B
C.
D
A

Biologist
Bacteriologist
Zoologist
Urologist

Loss of
Danger to
Injury to
Failure

Troubled
Upset
Bored
Displeased

Ass
Umbrellas

Egg
Inch

played
caught
pushed with head
winner

Made ugly
Spoilt
Misshaped
Twisted

1700
1800
1900
2000

Sad

painful
troublesome
hateful

. 200-300
. 50-150

400-500
. 600-700

. Uses of English words

B. Grammatical functions of English

words



16

17

18

19

20

I could hardly believe that three strenuousterms had rolled away:

The moment | cross the threshold of a , | become an irresponsible idiot

Lusty barbarians were ready to pounce on him.

Lindford is the name of a who came to visit Mr.Chips the night before
Mr.Chips died

Nothing is really wrong with him only anno domini.

C
D
A
B
D
A
C
D
A
C
D
A
B
D
A
B

. Difficult of English words
. Details of English words

. painful
. heavy

. troublesome
. School

. Post office
. Shop

Less educated persons

. Useless fellows
. Dangerous fellows

. nurse
. doctor

. teacher
. A common trouble

. Weakness
C.

Loneliness



