

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	We have the power to <u>abolish</u> war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
2	He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the River one day.	A. Euphrates B. Indus C. Tigris D. Nile
3	Many workers are also housed within the	A. villages B. factories C. rooms D. shops
4	I improvised a stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the staris into the darkness.	A. Bag B. Handkerchief C. Sack D. Bubdle
5	"Plod" means	A. Plotting B. Singing C. go on discussing D. go on working slowly without stopping
6	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Zoologist D. Urologist
7	It is always to the <u>detriment</u> of their health.	A. Loss of B. Danger to C. Injury to D. Failure
8	The very sight of him <u>rattled</u> me.	A. Troubled B. Upset C. Bored D. Displeased
9	Calling my self an I stopped again	A. Ass B. Umbrellas C. Egg D. Inch
10	"butted" means	A. played B. caught C. pushed with head D. winner
11	In yaws muscles are destroyed and bones are <u>deformed.</u>	A. Made ugly B. Spoilt C. Misshaped D. Twisted
12	In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000
13	i think that the bright boy who has depended on his ability is the most <u>pitiable</u> .	A. Sad B. painful C. troublesome D. hateful
14	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700
15	Not only did we learn English parsing thoroughly,but we also practised continually <u>English</u> analysis.	A. Uses of English words B. Grammatical functions of English words

		C. Difficult of English words D. Details of English words
6	I could hardly believe that three <u>strenuous</u> terms had rolled away:	A. painful B. heavy C. tough D. troublesome
7	The moment I cross the threshold of a, I become an irresponsible idiot	A. School B. Bank C. Post office D. Shop
18	Lusty <u>barbarians</u> were ready to pounce on him.	A. Less educated persons B. Uncivilized persons C. Useless fellows D. Dangerous fellows
9	Lindford is the name of a who came to visit Mr.Chips the night before Mr.Chips died	A. nurse B. doctor C. boy D. teacher
20	Nothing is really wrong with him only <u>anno domini.</u>	A. A common trouble B. Weakness C. Loneliness D. Advancing age